JV Girls 5K

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival

09/24/2016

Myers Park, McKinney TX

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 24
27 25
28 (>7)
29 26
30 27

889
781
190
147
795
617
231
206
777
995
179
774
770
2
771
498
142
811
837
507
145
506
1028
205
222
42
310
174
625
1000

Karen Perez
Emilia Ferreyra
Libby Kinahan
Kirsten Brei
Claire Reader
Lauren Narvaez
Ana Watterson
Emily Nelson
Kyleigh Celone
Rosio Menchaca
Katherine Gough
Brooke Boughton
Ashlyn Amador
Renee Cole

Hope Anderson
Jennifer Castillo
Anna Beecherl
Annabelle Peck
Heidi Fischer
Kaylee Harris
Ellie Blair

Hailey Hanttula
Avery Stover
Alex Moock
Phoebe Spackman
Shelby Milhoan
Hannah Bohnert
Alessandra Garcia
Rebecca Sindelar
Vanesa Ortiz

Mesquite

Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Garland Rowlett
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
North Mesquite
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Allen

Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Northwest Eaton
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Arlington Martin
Denton Ryan

Dallas Highland Park
Garland Rowlett
North Mesquite

20:24.90 6:32/M
21:00.66 6:44/M
21:50.00 7:00/M
22:01.21 7:03/M
22:09.16 7:06/M
22:14.95 7:08/M
22:20.83 7:09/M
22:28.72 7:12/M
22:28.93 7:12/M
22:32.05 7:13/M
22:32.17 7:13/M
22:32.75 7:13/M
22:39.45 7:16/M
22:40.38 7:16/M
22:43.40 7:17/M
22:54.23 7:20/M
22:56.29 7:21/M
22:57.20 7:21/M
22:59.99 7:22/M
23:00.18 7:22/M
23:01.15 7:23/M
23:01.77 7:23/M
23:02.27 7:23/M
23:03.41 7:23/M
23:06.60 7:24/M
23:07.10 7:25/M
23:14.00 7:27/M
23:14.06 7:27/M
23:14.51 7:27/M
23:15.19 7:27/M

12
11
10
11

11
10
11

10

11
11
12
11
11
10

12
12
10

12

11
10
12
11


dador
Highlight


31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

(>7)
28
29
30

(>7)

(>7)

48
(>7)
49
50

157
517
534
1120
177
1107
1091
193
840
764
321
149
738
211
237
724
154
514
197
1198
172
1121
155
852
213
175
417
214
773
746
151
856
620
836
301
232
119
161
35

Lily Cormier
Sophie Knowles
Josie Uhlmann
Brianna Villalba
Ashley Giotes
Emma Kruse
Reagan Beavers
Alie Lavish
Summer George
Anna Ten Eyck
Kelsey Wilson
Elizabeth Brimmage
Brooke Hall

Jacki Pedigo
Holland Wiles

Lilly Andersson
Emma Chapel
Heather Jones
Mia London

Abby Leveno
Brooke Foy
Courtney Wilkerson
Madeline Collins
Autumn Purcell
Claire Reimer
Anna Garrett
Meredith Beck
Aerin Roberts
Jenna Baily

Emily Kang
Madeline Brown
Emma Satterwhite
Veronica Ritz
Hallie Fischer
Audrey Sutcliffe
Kate Watts
Brianna Mancillas
Greer Crump
Trinity Deatherage

Samantha Montemayor

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Denton Ryan

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Independence
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Garland Rowlett
Lucas Lovejoy
Denton

Dallas Highland Park
Chisholm Trail
Dallas Highland Park
Arlington Martin
Allen

23:20.36
23:23.14
23:23.61
23:24.68
23:24.73
23:25.58
23:25.63
23:26.70
23:27.57
23:29.91
23:30.02
23:34.27
23:34.71
23:35.67
23:36.15
23:37.90
23:40.37
23:41.18
23:46.17
23:46.99
23:47.46
23:48.54
23:49.22
23:49.42
23:56.31
23:56.94
23:57.49
23:59.69
24:00.92
24:01.56
24:02.61
24:05.10
24:05.63
24:06.57
24:08.89
24:09.95
24:15.03
24:15.57
24:16.80
24:19.34

7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M

11
10

10
12

10
10

10
11
12
11

12
11
11

11
11

11
12
10
10
10
11

10
10
11
12

12
10
11
10
11


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
(>7)
58
59
(>7)
60
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
61
(>7)
62
63
64

65
66

67

68
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
69

766
737
45
1117

160
191
513
1104
162
1102
422
158
1363
866
189
489
1025
198
465
886
421
183
493
437

150
800
192
320

855
1115
527
533
1060
203
144
540

Allie Thompson
Anna Hall
Madeline Pederson
Lauren Smith
Irene Mwangi
Ava Crofford
Sarah Klein

Ashli Johnston
Caroline Immel
Sarah Dalton
Kesley Hodges
Shyann Devlin
Kristin Cowie
Savannah Skinner
Monica Salazar
Eden Kent
Savannah Batman
Hailey Nabors
Chloe Malouf
Jayleen Garcia
Angelica Jasso
Olivia Dehaven
Emily Hea

Emily Box

Jillian Shoultz
Abril Patino

Ella Brown
Natalie Tonti
Christi Krikorian
Stephanie Sosa

Madeline Sanders

Hannah Rhode-Duboskas

Tess Sakakini
Kellie Travers
Norreen Ahmad
Olivia Melley
Brooke Berry
Lindsey Wood

Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Martin
Prosper

Allen

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

Frisco Independence
Dallas Highland Park
Wylie

Marietta

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Northwest Eaton
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Lone Star
Mesquite

Frisco Independence
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Independence
Allen

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Denton Ryan

Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Plano West

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland

24:19.35
24:19.68
24:20.16
24:20.63
24:20.94
24:21.67
24:23.05
24:24.47
24:27.64
24:28.42
24:34.08
24:34.84
24:35.75
24:36.54
24:37.26
24:38.64
24:39.69
24:40.91
24:42.68
24:43.89
24:44.41
24:44.86
24:44.98
24:45.22
24:45.64
24:45.66
24:46.12
24:46.17
24:48.50
24:49.25

24:50.55
24:51.29
24:54.44
24:55.32
24:58.57
24:59.00
25:00.07
25:01.30

7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M

7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M

10

11
10

10
10
11
10

11
11

10
10
11

10
10

11
10
12
10
11
11
10

12
12

12


dador
Highlight


109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

84
85
86

87
(>7)
88
89
90
91

215
1090
1291

624
1072
1014
1382

885
1321

365

869

723

536
1067

778

880
1098

946

522
1250

43
1026
1238
1158

529

140

851
1339
1368

234

784

217

40

849
1008

480
1281

309

169

165

Mary Margaret Roberts

Hannah Baker
Isabel Acosta
Heather Semar
Lilian Marquis
Kim Coffer
Whitney Melton
Aimee Hernandez
Kera Roberts
Emma Hanley
Rebecca Vinson
Taryn Abbott
Alexandra Walsh
Christy Elias
Dahlia Clark
Kaitlyn Trussell
Aariah Doggeh
Diamond Flores
Jamie Pfannenstiel
Ruth Zavala
Meridith Moore
Maddie Sanford
Delilah Munoz
Samantha Frost
Alexis Smith
Finley Arnold
Haylie Peschke
Laura Calderon
Sydney Yarborough
Hallie Weichsel
Peyton Gibbs
Reagan Schmidt
Kylee McGuire
Hannah Ortega
Cristal Sanchez
Alexis Ross
Kayla McDonald
Anna Bloom
Katie Fielder
Meredith Denby

Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

South Garland
Garland Rowlett
Plano West
Northwest Eaton
Wylie East
Mesquite
Sulphur Springs
Forney

Marietta
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Plano West
Lewisville Marcus
Melissa

Prosper

Nocona

Frisco Wakeland
Royse City
Arlington Martin
Northwest Eaton
Royse City

Richardson Lake Highlands

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

West Mesquite
Wylie

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Arlington Martin
Lucas Lovejoy

North Mesquite
Frisco Lone Star
Sherman

Denton Ryan

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park

25:01.46
25:01.74
25:02.05
25:02.69
25:03.49
25:04.01
25:05.64
25:05.96
25:06.71
25:07.36
25:08.22
25:08.62
25:08.85
25:10.46
25:10.76
25:10.80
25:11.74
25:12.10
25:15.11
25:15.92
25:16.32
25:17.30
25:19.10
25:19.67
25:20.27
25:21.79
25:21.80
25:22.26
25:22.84
25:23.17
25:24.12
25:24.37
25:24.49
25:25.63
25:25.86
25:28.71
25:29.35
25:30.06
25:31.08
25:35.71

8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M

12
12
11
12
10
11

10

11

10

10

11
10

10

10
10

10
10

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
11


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

106
107

114
115
116
117

765

304
34
1358
1193
1185
1002
212
359
238
525
379
430
805
1369

1058
120
730
164
780
223
243

1189
879

1020
998
244
167
180

1089

1023
884

1287

1105

1180

38

1019

1361

Shilpa Thomas

Alexcis Avila
Miracle Cook
Karington Cheatham
Kelsey Johnson
Amy Flower
Jennifer Perea
Beverly Poston
Juley Andino
Maggie Williams
Ashlee Raymond
Gesa Tesfaye
Tova Malmstrom
Karen Aleman
Mia Barraza
Kiersten Langley
Abigail Abide
Juanita Moreno
Karishma Cordero

Mary Margaret Deering
Domonique De Los Santos

Sidney Stamm
Kassidy Coleman
Lindsay Harmon
Fiona Trussell
Faith Hudson
Erika Munoz
Kiersten Compton
Charlotte Featherston
Caroline Gruver
Kylie Aguam
Raegan Legrand
Lesley Guevara
Fatima Terrazas
Mini Inapala
Kinzie Corley
Nadia Douglas
Abigail Grissom
Kayla McKenzie

Lewisville Hebron

Denton Ryan
Arlington Martin
Wylie

Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
North Mesquite
Dallas Highland Park
Forney

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Forney

Frisco Independence
Lewisville The Colony
Wylie East

Allen

Plano West
Chisholm Trail
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas HSAA
Richardson Pearce
Melissa

Northwest Eaton
North Mesquite
Dallas HSAA

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

Northwest Eaton
Mesquite

Sherman

Prosper

Richardson Pearce
Arlington Martin
Northwest Eaton
Wylie

25:35.85

25:36.65
25:36.79
25:38.63
25:40.10
25:40.54
25:44.01
25:44.95
25:45.36
25:45.46
25:46.87
25:48.54
25:49.38
25:50.39
25:51.23
25:52.05
25:52.96
25:54.71
25:55.22
25:56.19
25:56.68
25:56.75
25:57.65
26:01.22
26:02.85
26:03.09
26:03.67
26:03.75
26:05.98
26:09.14
26:10.11
26:11.34
26:11.72
26:11.77
26:13.12
26:13.46
26:14.41
26:15.88
26:16.34

8:12/M

8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M

11

11

10
10
11
12
11

11
10

10
11
10
10
11
10
10
12
12

11
11

10
10

10
12

11



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

119
120
(>7)
121
122
123
(>7)
(>7)

505
535
377
725
49
378
972
202
1229
1262
426
762
843

373
1269
1362
1218

171
1012

751

799

279

539
1230

257

848
1246

953

822

137

196

898

236

839

911
1279

890

913
1385

Alison Gaudet
Olyvia Unruh
Hope Shiner
Taylor Austin
Faith Smith
Enjane Soule
Alyssa Rosalez
Abbie Meinecke
Litzy Guevara
Brittany Monjaras
Whitney Harris
Natalie Sweitonski
Camille Hendrix

Maddy Mitchell
Ashley Warbington
Angela Parks

Paige Rasbeary
Shea Fitzgerald
Anahi Trejo

Zoe McDonald
Rylee Stevens
Avery Deen
Madeline West
Samantha Hale
Bailey Pickard
Lauren Motsney
Becca Scott
Madison Boehringer
Victoria Herrera
Ashley Adams
Caroline Lochausen
Melissa Maclas
Katherine Whiteman
Bella Gaccione
Abigail Perkins
Heyli Lopez
Alondra Rios
Caroline Quinto
Mckenna Steiner

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Forney

Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Martin
Forney

North Forney

Dallas Highland Park
Royse City

Saginaw

Frisco Independence
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy

Forney

Saginaw

Wylie
Rockwall-Heath
Dallas Highland Park
North Mesquite
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Wilson

Frisco Wakeland
Royse City

Dallas HSAA

Lucas Lovejoy

Royse City

North Forney

Little EIm

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Mesquite Horn
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Mesquite Poteet
Sherman

Mesquite

Mesquite Poteet
Wylie East

26:18.25
26:18.45
26:20.26
26:21.04
26:22.33
26:23.43
26:23.92
26:24.92
26:26.13
26:27.84
26:29.37
26:29.74
26:32.51

26:34.27
26:35.04
26:35.11
26:35.45
26:35.56
26:41.14
26:43.35
26:44.59
26:45.10
26:45.50
26:45.62
26:47.40
26:47.94
26:49.06
26:49.42
26:49.68
26:50.88
26:51.31
26:53.25
26:55.10
26:55.44
26:55.62
26:56.28
26:59.07
27:00.17
27:00.38

8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M

8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M

10
11
10

11

10
10
11
12
10

10
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
10
10
12

11
11

10

10

11

12
10

11


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

187
431
544
615
273
791
899
423
194
986
996
628
1251
1083
639
1226
790
1353
589
111
220
688
587
297
1223
789
530
374
178
722
292
1164
882
515
752
182
1123
891
950

Madeline Ingrum
Tatijana Mirsky
Alyn Garcia
Katelyn Kettle
Ella Avila

Payton Kurkowski
Chimaka Okafur
Brooke Friedman
Caroline Lett
Mariah Duran
Cithlaly Meza Alberto
Hannah Wahlquist
Meli Bokutu
Emily Whalen
Sage Rainey
Natalia Garcia
Haley Kucenski
Brenda Velasquez
Elicenda Tovar
Adriana Arteaga
Isobel Smith
Claire Oldner
Sierra Stone
Lindsey Hewell
Alexandria Canales
Hanna Kissinger
Lauren Soriano
Hanna Powell
Izzy Gordon
Mckenna Watson
Clara Villasenor
Adriana Mendez
Monae Garrett
Sloan Kindsvater
Grace McFadden
Storey Harbison
Lillian Agarwal
Aubrey Avila
Breana Arana

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Independence
Gainesville

Garland Rowlett
Dallas Wilson
Lewisville Marcus
Mesquite Horn
Frisco Independence
Dallas Highland Park
North Mesquite
North Mesquite
Garland Rowlett
Saginaw

Plano West

Garland Sachse
Royse City

Lewisville Marcus
West Mesquite
Garland

Chisholm Trail

Dallas Highland Park
Imagine International
Garland

Denton

Royse City

Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Wakeland
Forney

Dallas Highland Park

Legacy Christian (Frisco)

Dallas Wilson

Richardson Lake Highlands

Mesquite

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson
Mesquite Horn
North Forney

27:02.35
27:06.82
27:09.38
27:10.18
27:12.42
27:12.79
27:13.40
27:16.87
27:17.92
27:18.27
27:18.48
27:20.76
27:20.91
27:21.14
27:21.69
27:26.51
27:27.99
27:29.10
27:29.63
27:30.10
27:30.95
27:31.00
27:31.00
27:31.37
27:32.15
27:33.26
27:33.42
27:33.80
27:34.18
27:35.31
27:36.45
27:36.50
27:36.59
27:37.30
27:39.81
27:43.85
27:44.14
27:45.08
27:45.30

8:40/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M

10
11

10

10

11

11
12
10
10
12

12
12
12
10

10
10
10



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

301
302
303
304

175
176

1340
1217
229
316
225
241
1114
772
915
1228
1101
503
484
296
584
113
689
230
168
1293
1047
1215
582
1342
645
166
1097
588
551
618
943
1350
619
31
894

303

768

564
1163

Stephanie Castillo
Lluvia Nava
Reagan Van Eaton
Fernanda Mejia
Lauren Stone
Olivia Cantwell
Reese Ranzer
Alicia Aranda
Ghadah Sakeik
Cristal Gonzalez
Lexi Goodrum
Laurne Duey
Isabella Zamora
Hannah Dooley
Elika Reyna
Natalie Bartine
Carisela Ramirez
Megan Waterston
Ellie Fenton
Adriana Canada
Livia Lione
Princess Mazagwu
Alyssa Polk

Angie Dominquez
Jacqueline Trejo
Caroline Dugan
Emily Diaz
Elizabeth Thomas

Citlalli Rodriguez-Mejia

Madison Pate
Kailey Armstrong
Danica Palma
Xoe Plunk

Mia Blanco

Leah Deleon

Rebecca Wagner
Katy Watkins
Allison Flores
Ramatou Jalloh

West Mesquite
Rockwall-Heath
Dallas Highland Park
Denton Ryan

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas HSAA
Prosper

Lewisville Marcus
Mesquite Poteet
Royse City

Prosper

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Lone Star
Denton

Garland

Chisholm Trail
Imagine International
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
South Garland
Plano East
Rockwall-Heath
Garland

West Mesquite
Garland Sachse
Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

Garland

Gainesville

Garland Rowlett
Nocona

West Mesquite
Garland Rowlett
Arlington Martin
Mesquite Horn

Denton
Lewisville Hebron
Garland

27:46.19
27:46.89
27:47.05
27:47.17
27:47.51
27:48.63
27:49.48
27:50.03
27:50.25
27:51.94
27:52.91
27:56.27
27:56.28
27:57.30
27:59.09
28:00.32
28:01.30
28:01.34
28:02.59
28:05.11
28:06.12
28:06.23
28:06.71
28:06.75
28:06.82
28:06.82
28:15.17
28:17.15
28:24.52
28:26.04
28:29.31
28:30.70
28:31.69
28:31.73
28:32.64

28:32.86
28:34.10
28:38.54

Richardson Lake Highlands 28:39.70

8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M

9:09/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:11/M

12
11
10

11
11
11
10
12
10

10
10



305

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

177
(>7
(>7
(>7

190
191

1370

1116
1007
501
825
970
278
315
711
491
854
569
1092
798
496
823
272
841
1070
1299
474
581
463
1005
845
270
1195
763
1258
1130
471
307
262
954
613
555
626
356
531
428

Margherita Bencini

Bailey Rodgers
Frida Rojas
Gabbie Davis
Jasmine Serna
Alexis Rainey
Caroline Clure
Amanda Kerr

Cali Neumeyer
Alexa Borchardt
Madeline Roth
Juliet Juarez
Trinity Bowman
Leah Schulte

Erin Callahan
Calvo Jessica
Dariela Alonzo
Kadee Gournay
Mary Jordan
Maricela Pedraza
Ashely Madden
Alexandra Padilla
Maiya Cox

Gina Reyna
Alison Jobes
Hannah Zacharias
Chloe Klinkhamer
Desirae Tahajjod
Emma Hart
Kathleen Cutting
Mariana Jordan
Eloise Beck
Kristen Rogers
Sidni Branton
Gracie Garcia
Stephanie Aguilar
Flora Trinh

Emily Talley
Cornelia Swardh
Mackenzie Kispert

Wylie East

Prosper

North Mesquite
Frisco Wakeland
Little EIm

North Forney
Dallas Wilson
Denton Ryan
Krum

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Garland

Prosper
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Wakeland
Little Elm

Dallas Wilson
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West
South Garland
Frisco Lone Star
Garland

Frisco Lone Star
North Mesquite
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas HSAA
Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Hebron
Saginaw
Richardson

Frisco Lone Star
Denton Ryan
Dallas HSAA
North Forney
Garland Rowlett
Garland

Garland Rowlett
Farmersville
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Independence

28:41.93

28:42.37
28:43.41
28:46.87
28:47.11
28:51.04
28:51.79
28:52.66
28:54.31
28:54.76
28:55.17
28:55.26
28:57.46
28:57.52
29:00.33
29:05.42
29:05.58
29:06.45
29:08.60
29:09.79
29:12.67
29:14.83
29:15.05
29:16.65
29:16.83
29:16.91
29:17.16
29:20.40
29:22.31
29:22.59
29:23.17
29:25.24
29:30.26
29:35.08
29:37.85
29:39.26
29:39.91
29:42.88
29:43.39
29:46.66

9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M

11
10

11
12
10

10

12

10

10

12

11

12
11


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

194
195
(>7)
196
197
198
199
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
200
(<5)
(>7)
201

211

1338
252
568
904

1032

1284
291
519
509
362
912
130
520

1149

1301

1276
487

87
376

1272

1247

1380

1168

1234
256

1207

1009
245
494

1319
528

1001
721

1153
973
490

1046
743

1134
500

Lucia Almanza
Jill Fedderson
Mireya Gonzalez
Paloma Braun
Christiana Biruk
Kori Neal

Janeth Rosa
Haley Martellino
Isobella Hatcher
Madilyn Davis
Aliyah Persuad
Jasmine Mayfield
Loryn McFall
Emaan Ulfat
Alexa Rodriguez
Alana Godfredsen
Candace Baker
Alivyah Woodard
Gayle Ransom
Emily Alba

Rylee Starnes
Nika Luu
Mallory Pettit
Robin Horne
Ellis Permann
Kirsten Zelaya
Krystal Sanchez
Madison Curry
Emma Byrne
Mariana Ochoa
Brighton Short
Saida Perales
Bryn Taunton
Jessica Winship
Emalee Schwartz
Alexa Belmontes
Krithika Kannan
Alexandra Horn
Amara Heck
Natalie Colby

West Mesquite
Dallas HSAA
Garland
Mesquite Poteet
Plano East
Sherman

Dallas Wilson
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Forney
Mesquite Poteet
Crandall

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson
South Garland
Sherman

Frisco Wakeland
Carrollton Ranchview
Forney

Sherman

Royse City

Wylie East

Richardson Lake Highlands

Royse City

Dallas HSAA
Richardson Pearce
North Mesquite
Dallas HSAA
Frisco Wakeland
Sulphur Springs
Frisco Wakeland
North Mesquite
Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Richardson

North Forney
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East
Lewisville Hebron
Richardson

Frisco Wakeland

29:47.90
29:51.27
29:51.33
29:54.18
29:57.62
29:58.33
30:00.74
30:04.23
30:05.49
30:07.03
30:07.44
30:16.67
30:16.90
30:20.23
30:22.52
30:24.53
30:25.08
30:25.14
30:25.95
30:26.16
30:27.00
30:28.65
30:29.89
30:30.37
30:30.84
30:31.59
30:32.72
30:36.94
30:38.45
30:41.21
30:42.69
30:43.13
30:44.35
30:44.86
30:45.51
30:47.33
30:51.82
30:52.01
30:56.47
30:58.23

9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:56/M

11
10
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
12
10
10
10

11
10
11
11
12
10
12
10
11

12
11
12
10

10
11

11
10

12



385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

215

1160
318
1265
712
612
281
1220
1273
629
792
548
1243
1041
317
1187
992

1170
1239
1302
948
1178
36
65
572
1283
1298
554
1376
1013
121
246
685
575
578
311
242
1267
643
511

Macie Hickman
Simine Rahimi
Sabrina Slack
Tatiana Rivas
Sarah Do

Sofia Furrh
Haley Tucker
Melissa Alba
Emily Welk
Ashlynn Mays
Yelena Martinez
Claudette Pena

Koshma Eswaramoorthy

Kyara Patel
Emma Grimshaw
Abigail Juarez

Nardos Samuel
Lessly Nieves
Fernanda Rojas
Veronica Hernandez
Sam Braht
Sydney Decanio
Kaylee Blasingame
Angel Lugo
Victoria Morales
Maria Medina
Mercedes Acosta
Kacey Foley

Zayla Zuniga
Leslie Ramirez
Sarah Demotte
Kenna Armstrong
Yessenia Martinez
Marlin Morales
Jazmin Castenada
Braiden Chalemin
Karen Vera Uribe
Corinne Smith
Grace Holliday

Richardson Lake Highlands 30:58.36 9:56/M

Denton Ryan
Saginaw

Krum

Garland Rowlett
Dallas Wilson
Rockwall-Heath
Sherman

Garland Rowlett
Lewisville Marcus
Gainesville

Royse City

Plano East
Denton Ryan
Richardson Pearce
North Mesquite

Richardson Lake Highlands

Royse City
South Garland
Nocona
Richardson Pearce
Arlington Martin
Caddo Mills
Garland
Sherman

South Garland
Garland

Wylie East
North Mesquite
Chisholm Trail
Dallas HSAA
Imagine International
Garland
Garland

Denton Ryan
Dallas HSAA
Saginaw
Garland Sachse
Frisco Wakeland

31:01.07 9:56/M
31:06.67 9:58/M
31:06.77 9:58/M
31:09.85 9:59/M
31:10.12 9:59/M
31:13.75 10:00/M
31:15.18 10:01/M
31:16.89 10:01/M
31:17.28 10:02/M
31:32.73 10:06/M
31:36.46 10:08/M
31:41.29 10:09/M
31:48.24 10:12/M
31:49.93 10:12/M
31:51.29 10:13/M

31:53.58 10:13/M
31:53.80 10:13/M
31:58.34 10:15/M
31:59.06 10:15/M
32:04.67 10:17/M
32:08.62 10:18/M
32:09.39 10:18/M
32:10.83 10:19/M
32:12.66 10:19/M
32:14.59 10:20/M
32:15.73 10:20/M
32:17.24 10:21/M
32:24.76 10:23/M
32:27.95 10:24/M
32:28.69 10:24/M
32:36.73 10:27/M
32:37.88 10:27/M
32:40.04 10:28/M
32:40.91 10:28/M
32:41.67 10:29/M
32:42.44 10:29/M
32:55.68 10:33/M
33:05.36 10:36/M

10
10

11

11
12
11

11
12
10
10

10
11

12
12
11
11
10
11

11
10

12

10
10
11

10
11



424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462

232
233
(>7)
234
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
235
236
237
238
(<5)
239

462
112
364
559
76
545
818
814
1182
429
830
85
370
251
1169
1199
1157
350
1192
549
1172
1166
638
621
949
255
641
1144
492
810
622
1280
1282
1044
1141
813
914
79
907

Daniela Castro
Angelie Bacon
Kaylee Frieden
Yessica Barron
Kaela Bradley
Imelda Hernandez
Anissia Castilleja
Yolanda Steele
Araceli Dominguez
Bianca Landa
Halee Burton
Allyssa Reynolds
Joy McBride
Kaylie Estes

Bailey Powers
Ruth Linares
Halley Foster
Kiersten Haas
Autumn Jermstad
Maria Mendez
Taylor Smith
Hannah Neill
Amna Pepic

Ella Rodriguez
Raelyn Lemons
Olivia Perdue
Brittany Seldon
Emily Ratcliffe
Mackenzie Borchardt
Rhyan Pecino
Leslie Ruiz De Chavez
Lessly Lopez

Gaby Mendoza
Jessica Horton
Joanna Moreno
Giselle Soto
Gisselle Ruiz
Ashley Freeman
Morgan Davidson

Frisco Lone Star
Chisholm Trail
Forney

Garland

Carrollton Ranchview
Gainesville

Little Elm

Lewisville The Colony
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Independence
Lucas Lovejoy
Carrollton Ranchview
Forney

Dallas HSAA

Richardson Lake Highlands

Richardson Pearce

Richardson Lake Highlands

Farmersville
Richardson Pearce
Gainesville

Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson Lake Highlands

Garland Sachse
Garland Rowlett
Nocona

Dallas HSAA

Garland Sachse
Richardson

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville The Colony
Garland Rowlett
Sherman

Sherman

Plano East
Richardson

Lewisville The Colony
Mesquite Poteet
Carrollton Ranchview
Mesquite Poteet

33:09.44 10:38/M
33:13.78 10:39/M
33:17.68 10:40/M
33:25.80 10:43/M
33:26.26 10:43/M
33:32.14 10:45/M
33:32.16 10:45/M
33:44.69 10:49/M
33:57.38 10:53/M
33:57.76 10:53/M
33:59.87 10:54/M
34:05.92 10:55/M
34:08.57 10:56/M
34:23.08 11:01/M
34:24.20 11:02/M
34:37.81 11:06/M
34:43.38 11:08/M
34:45.95 11:08/M
34:46.19 11:09/M
34:51.26 11:10/M
34:52.28 11:11/M
34:53.58 11:11/M
35:06.71 11:15/M
35:12.93 11:17/M
35:20.37 11:19/M
35:26.07 11:21/M
35:34.13 11:24/M
35:39.56 11:26/M
36:07.70 11:35/M
36:12.91 11:36/M
36:13.22 11:36/M
36:19.24 11:38/M
36:19.47 11:38/M
36:34.32 11:43/M
36:42.15 11:46/M
37:16.28 11:57/M
37:53.65 12:09/M
37:58.49 12:10/M
37:58.53 12:10/M

12
11

11

10
12
10
12

12
10
12

10
11
12
10

12
12
10

11
12
11
10
10
10
12
12
12
10
10

11
10
11


dador
Highlight
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463
464
465
466
467
468

190
147
231
206
179
142
145
205
222
174
157
177
193
149
211
237
154
197
172
155
213
175
214
151
232
161
160
191
162

(<5) 134 Pannika Vichaithanaruki  Crandall 38:15.26 12:16/M 11
(<5) 691 Vairo Venkatesh Imagine International 38:25.24 12:19/M 9
(<5) 68 Madison Miller Caddo Mills 39:26.12 12:38/M 11
240 547 Rebecca Laster Gainesville 39:59.81 12:49/M 12
(>7) 261 Alison Rogers Dallas HSAA 40:48.17 13:05/M 12
(<5) 126 Ciara Crutchley Crandall 41:14.30 13:13/M 10
Libby Kinahan 10 3 3 21:50.00 21:50.00 0:00.00
Kirsten Brei 11 4 7 22:01.21 43:51.21 0:11.21
Ana Watterson 10 7 14 22:20.83 1:06:12.04 0:30.83
Emily Nelson 11 8 22 22:28.72 1:28:40.76 0:38.72
Katherine Gough 10 11 33 22:32.17 1:51:12.93 0:42.17
Anna Beecherl 11 (17) (50) 22:56.29 2:14:09.22 1:06.29
Ellie Blair 12 (21) (71) 23:01.15 2:37:10.37 1:11.15
Alex Moock 12 More Than7 23:03.41 3:00:13.78 1:13.41
Phoebe Spackman 9 More Than 7 23:06.60 3:23:20.38 1:16.60
Alessandra Garcia 12 More Than7 23:14.06 3:46:34.44 1:24.06
Lily Cormier 11  More Than7 23:20.36 4:09:54.80 1:30.36
Ashley Giotes 12 More Than 7 23:24.73 4:33:19.53 1:34.73
Alie Lavish 9 More Than 7 23:26.70 4:56:46.23 1:36.70
Elizabeth Brimmage 10 MoreThan7 23:34.27 5:20:20.50 1:44.27
Jacki Pedigo 12 More Than 7 23:35.67 5:43:56.17 1:45.67
Holland Wiles 11 More Than 7 23:36.15 6:07:32.32 1:46.15
Emma Chapel 12 More Than7 23:40.37 6:31:12.69 1:50.37
Mia London 11 More Than 7 23:46.17 6:54:58.86 1:56.17
Brooke Foy 11 More Than 7 23:47.46 7:18:46.32 1:57.46
Madeline Collins 9 More Than 7 23:49.22 7:42:35.54 1:59.22
Claire Reimer 12 More Than 7 23:56.31 8:06:31.85 2:06.31
Anna Garrett 10 More Than 7 23:56.94 8:30:28.79 2:06.94
Aerin Roberts 10 More Than7 23:59.69 8:54:28.48 2:09.69
Madeline Brown 10 More Than7 24:02.61 9:18:31.09 2:12.61
Kate Watts 12 More Than 7 24:09.95 9:42:41.04 2:19.95
Greer Crump 11 More Than 7 24:15.57 10:06:56.61 2:25.57
Ava Crofford 9 More Than 7 24:21.67 10:31:18.28 2:31.67
Sarah Klein 10  More Than7 24:23.05 10:55:41.33 2:33.05
Sarah Dalton 10  More Than7 24:28.42 11:20:09.75 2:38.42



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

158
189
198
183
150
192
203
144
215
140
234
217
169
165
212
238
164
223
167
180
202
171
137
196
236
187
194
220
178
182
229
225
230
168
166

781
795

Kristin Cowie

Eden Kent

Chloe Malouf

Emily Hea

Ella Brown

Christi Krikorian
Olivia Melley

Brooke Berry

Mary Margaret Roberts
Finley Arnold

Hallie Weichsel
Reagan Schmidt
Katie Fielder
Meredith Denby
Beverly Poston
Maggie Williams
Mary Margaret Deering
Sidney Stamm
Charlotte Featherston
Caroline Gruver
Abbie Meinecke
Shea Fitzgerald
Ashley Adams
Caroline Lochausen
Katherine Whiteman
Madeline Ingrum
Caroline Lett

Isobel Smith

Izzy Gordon

Storey Harbison
Reagan Van Eaton
Lauren Stone

Megan Waterston
Ellie Fenton

Caroline Dugan

Emilia Ferreyra
Claire Reader

11
10

10
11

12
12

11

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

24:35.75 11:44:45.50
24:38.64 12:09:24.14
24:42.68 12:34:06.82
24:44.98 12:58:51.80
24:46.12 13:23:37.92
24:48.50 13:48:26.42
24:59.00 14:13:25.42
25:00.07 14:38:25.49
25:01.46 15:03:26.95
25:21.79 15:28:48.74
25:23.17 15:54:11.91
25:24.37 16:19:36.28
25:31.08 16:45:07.36
25:35.71 17:10:43.07
25:44.95 17:36:28.02
25:45.46 18:02:13.48
25:56.19 18:28:09.67
25:56.75 18:54:06.42
26:05.98 19:20:12.40
26:09.14 19:46:21.54
26:24.92 20:12:46.46
26:35.56 20:39:22.02
26:50.88 21:06:12.90
26:51.31 21:33:04.21
26:55.10 21:59:59.31
27:02.35 22:27:01.66
27:17.92 22:54:19.58
27:30.95 23:21:50.53
27:34.18 23:49:24.71
27:43.85 24:17:08.56
27:47.05 24:44:55.61
27:47.51 25:12:43.12
28:01.34 25:40:44.46
28:02.59 26:08:47.05
28:06.82 26:36:53.87

21:00.66 21:00.66
22:09.16 43:09.82

2:45.75
2:48.64
2:52.68
2:54.98
2:56.12
2:58.50
3:09.00
3:10.07
3:11.46
3:31.79
3:33.17
3:34.37
3:41.08
3:45.71
3:54.95
3:55.46
4:06.19
4:06.75
4:15.98
4:19.14
4:34.92
4:45.56
5:00.88
5:01.31
5:05.10
5:12.35
5:27.92
5:40.95
5:44.18
5:53.85
5:57.05
5:57.51
6:11.34
6:12.59
6:16.82

0:00.00
1:08.50
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777
774
770
771
773
800
778
784
780
799
791
790
789
772
798
792

498
507
506
517
534
514
513
489
493
527
533
540
536
522
529
525
505
535
539
530

Kyleigh Celone
Brooke Boughton
Ashlyn Amador
Hope Anderson
Jenna Baily
Natalie Tonti
Dahlia Clark
Peyton Gibbs
Domonique De Los Santos
Rylee Stevens
Payton Kurkowski
Haley Kucenski
Hanna Kissinger
Alicia Aranda
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110

130

161

187

(192)

(195)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

62
151
314
499
685
(876)
(1101)

48
153
303
468
690

(916)

106
216
346
507
694
(886)
(1081)

31:36.46 5:06:00.26
31:53.80 5:37:54.06

24:43.89 24:43.89
25:28.71 50:12.60
27:56.28 1:18:08.88
29:12.67 1:47:21.55
29:15.05 2:16:36.60
29:23.17 2:45:59.77
33:09.44 3:19:09.21

24:15.03 24:15.03
25:54.71 50:09.74
27:30.10 1:17:39.84
28:00.32 1:45:40.16
32:27.95 2:18:08.11
33:13.78 2:51:21.89

25:57.65 25:57.65
26:03.75 52:01.40
26:47.40 1:18:48.80
27:48.63 1:46:37.43
29:16.91 2:15:54.34
29:30.26 2:45:24.60
29:51.27 3:15:15.87
30:30.84 3:45:46.71
30:36.94 4:16:23.65
32:28.69 4:48:52.34
32:41.67 5:21:34.01
34:23.08 5:55:57.09
35:26.07 6:31:23.16
40:48.17 7:12:11.33

6:20.54
6:37.88

0:00.00
0:44.82
3:12.39
4:28.78
4:31.16
4:39.28
8:25.55

0:00.00
1:39.68
3:15.07
3:45.29
8:12.92
8:58.75

0:00.00
0:06.10
0:49.75
1:50.98
3:19.26
3:32.61
3:53.62
4:33.19
4:39.29
6:31.04
6:44.02
8:25.43
9:28.42
14:50.52
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1382
1369
1385
1370
1380
1376

1339
1353
1340
1342
1350
1338

1281
1287
1279
1284
1276
1272
1273
1283
1280
1282

972
953
950

970
954

Whitney Melton
Mia Barraza
Mckenna Steiner
Margherita Bencini
Nika Luu

Kacey Foley

Laura Calderon
Brenda Velasquez
Stephanie Castillo
Angie Dominquez
Danica Palma
Lucia Almanza

Kayla McDonald
Fatima Terrazas
Heyli Lopez

Kori Neal

Alana Godfredsen
Emily Alba
Melissa Alba
Victoria Morales
Lessly Lopez
Gaby Mendoza

Alyssa Rosalez
Madison Boehringer
Breana Arana

Alexis Rainey
Sidni Branton

11
11
12
10

10
12
12
11
11
11

10

12
11
10
11
12
11
12
12

10
11
10

10

74
102
137
177
205

(221)

85
148
159
169
174

(194)

90

113

134

198

203

(204)

(215)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

120
132
158

178
193

74
176
313
490
695

(916)

85
233
392
561
735

(929)

90
203
337
535
738

(942)
(1157)

120
252
410

588
781

25:05.64
25:51.23
27:00.38
28:41.93
30:28.65
32:17.24

25:22.26
27:29.10
27:46.19
28:06.75
28:30.70
29:47.90

25:29.35
26:11.77
26:56.28
29:58.33
30:24.53
30:26.16
31:15.18
32:12.66
36:19.24
36:19.47

26:23.92
26:49.42
27:45.30

28:51.04
29:35.08

25:05.64
50:56.87
1:17:57.25
1:46:39.18
2:17:07.83
2:49:25.07

25:22.26
52:51.36
1:20:37.55
1:48:44.30
2:17:15.00
2:47:02.90

25:29.35
51:41.12
1:18:37.40
1:48:35.73
2:19:00.26
2:49:26.42
3:20:41.60
3:52:54.26
4:29:13.50
5:05:32.97

26:23.92
53:13.34
1:20:58.64

1:49:49.68
2:19:24.76

0:00.00
0:45.59
1:54.74
3:36.29
5:23.01
7:11.60

0:00.00
2:06.84
2:23.93
2:44.49
3:08.44
4:25.64

0:00.00
0:42.42
1:26.93
4:28.98
4:55.18
4:56.81
5:45.83
6:43.31
10:49.89
10:50.12

0:00.00
0:25.50
1:21.38

2:27.12
3:11.16
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973

279
273
292
278
272
291
281

1262
1269
1251
1258
1265
1267

589
587
584
582
588
564
569
581
555
568
572
554
575
578

559

Emalee Schwartz

Avery Deen

Ella Avila

Clara Villasenor
Caroline Clure
Dariela Alonzo
Janeth Rosa
Sofia Furrh

Brittany Monjaras
Ashley Warbington
Meli Bokutu
Emma Hart
Sabrina Slack
Karen Vera Uribe

Elicenda Tovar
Sierra Stone

Elika Reyna
Alyssa Polk
Elizabeth Thomas
Allison Flores
Juliet Juarez
Alexandra Padilla
Stephanie Aguilar
Mireya Gonzalez
Angel Lugo
Mercedes Acosta
Yessenia Martinez
Marlin Morales

Yessica Barron

O U VU OV O

11

O U VU OV O

11
11

11

10

10

11
10
11

10
11

(209)

128
141
154
179
182

(199)

(214)

122
125
144
189
213

(223)

149

151

164

168

171

(175)

(181)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7

(990)

128
269
423
602
784
(983)
(1197)

122
247
391
580
793

(1016)

149
300
464
632
803
(978)
(1159)

30:45.51

26:45.10
27:12.42
27:36.45
28:51.79
29:05.58
30:00.74
31:10.12

26:27.84
26:35.04
27:20.91
29:22.31
31:06.67
32:42.44

27:29.63
27:31.00
27:59.09
28:06.71
28:17.15
28:38.54
28:55.26
29:14.83
29:39.26
29:51.33
32:10.83
32:15.73
32:37.88
32:40.04

33:25.80

2:50:10.27

26:45.10
53:57.52
1:21:33.97
1:50:25.76
2:19:31.34
2:49:32.08
3:20:42.20

26:27.84
53:02.88
1:20:23.79
1:49:46.10
2:20:52.77
2:53:35.21

27:29.63
55:00.63
1:22:59.72
1:51:06.43
2:19:23.58
2:48:02.12
3:16:57.38
3:46:12.21
4:15:51.47
4:45:42.80
5:17:53.63
5:50:09.36
6:22:47.24
6:55:27.28

7:28:53.08

4:21.59

0:00.00
0:27.32
0:51.35
2:06.69
2:20.48
3:15.64
4:25.02

0:00.00
0:07.20
0:53.07
2:54.47
4:38.83
6:14.60

0:00.00
0:01.37
0:29.46
0:37.08
0:47.52
1:08.91
1:25.63
1:45.20
2:09.63
2:21.70
4:41.20
4:46.10
5:08.25
5:10.41

5:56.17
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811
805
814
810
813

911
913
915
904
912
914
907

1158
1164
1163
1168
1160
1170
1169
1157
1172
1166

1291
1293
1299
1301
1302

Annabelle Peck
Karen Aleman
Yolanda Steele
Rhyan Pecino
Giselle Soto

Abigail Perkins
Caroline Quinto
Ghadah Sakeik
Paloma Braun
Aliyah Persuad
Gisselle Ruiz
Morgan Davidson

Samantha Frost
Adriana Mendez
Ramatou Jalloh
Mallory Pettit
Macie Hickman
Nardos Samuel
Bailey Powers
Halley Foster
Taylor Smith
Hannah Neill

Isabel Acosta
Adriana Canada
Maricela Pedraza
Alexa Rodriguez
Fernanda Rojas

10
10
10
10

12
11
11
11
11

10
12

10
10
10
10
12
12
12

11
10
12
10

18
101
228
234
237

133
136
162
196
200

(238)

(239)

83

155

176

206

212

(218)

(229)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

70
166
184
202
219

18
119
347
581
818

133
269
431
627
827

(1065)

(1304)

83
238
414
620
832

(1050)

(1279)

70
236
420
622
841

22:57.20
25:50.39
33:44.69
36:12.91
37:16.28

26:55.62
27:00.17
27:50.25
29:54.18
30:07.44
37:53.65
37:58.53

25:19.67
27:36.50
28:39.70
30:29.89
30:58.36
31:53.58
34:24.20
34:43.38
34:52.28
34:53.58

25:02.05
28:05.11
29:09.79
30:22.52
31:58.34

22:57.20
48:47.59
1:22:32.28
1:58:45.19
2:36:01.47

26:55.62
53:55.79
1:21:46.04
1:51:40.22
2:21:47.66
2:59:41.31
3:37:39.84

25:19.67
52:56.17
1:21:35.87
1:52:05.76
2:23:04.12
2:54:57.70
3:29:21.90
4:04:05.28
4:38:57.56
5:13:51.14

25:02.05
53:07.16
1:22:16.95
1:52:39.47
2:24:37.81

0:00.00
2:53.19
10:47.49
13:15.71
14:19.08

0:00.00
0:04.55
0:54.63
2:58.56
3:11.82
10:58.03
11:02.91

0:00.00
2:16.83
3:20.03
5:10.22
5:38.69
6:33.91
9:04.53
9:23.71
9:32.61
9:33.91

0:00.00
3:03.06
4:07.74
5:20.47
6:56.29
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1298

1123
1130
1149
1153
1134
1144
1141

544
551
548
545
549
547

639
645
643
638
641

1047
1032
1046
1041
1044

Maria Medina

Lillian Agarwal
Kathleen Cutting
Emaan Ulfat
Jessica Winship
Amara Heck
Emily Ratcliffe
Joanna Moreno

Alyn Garcia

Citlalli Rodriguez-Mejia
Yelena Martinez
Imelda Hernandez
Maria Mendez
Rebecca Laster

Sage Rainey
Jacqueline Trejo
Corinne Smith
Amna Pepic
Brittany Seldon

Livia Lione
Christiana Biruk
Krithika Kannan

Koshma Eswaramoorthy

Jessica Horton

9

10
10
10
11

10
10

11
10

12

11

10

10
11

12

10

10

(220)

157
190
201
208
211
(233)
(236)

139
172
216
227
230

(240)

146
170
224
231
232

167
197
210
217
235

(1061)

157
347
548
756
967

(1200)

(1436)

139
311
527
754
984

(1224)

146
316
540
771
1003

167
364
574
791
1026

32:14.59 2:56:52.40

27:44.14 27:44.14
29:22.59 57:06.73
30:20.23 1:27:26.96
30:44.86 1:58:11.82
30:56.47 2:29:08.29
35:39.56 3:04:47.85
36:42.15 3:41:30.00

27:09.38 27:09.38
28:24.52 55:33.90
31:32.73 1:27:06.63
33:32.14 2:00:38.77
34:51.26 2:35:30.03
39:59.81 3:15:29.84

27:21.69 27:21.69
28:06.82 55:28.51
32:55.68 1:28:24.19
35:06.71 2:03:30.90
35:34.13 2:39:05.03

28:06.12 28:06.12
29:57.62 58:03.74
30:51.82 1:28:55.56
31:41.29 2:00:36.85
36:34.32 2:37:11.17

7:12.54

0:00.00
1:38.45
2:36.09
3:00.72
3:12.33
7:55.42
8:58.01

0:00.00
1:15.14
4:23.35
6:22.76
7:41.88
12:50.43

0:00.00
0:45.13
5:33.99
7:45.02
8:12.44

0:00.00
1:51.50
2:45.70
3:35.17
8:28.20
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65
68

87
76
85
79

130
134
126

301
297
296
303

356
350

688
689
685
691

Kaylee Blasingame
Madison Miller

Alivyah Woodard
Kaela Bradley
Allyssa Reynolds
Ashley Freeman

Jasmine Mayfield

Pannika Vichaithanaruki

Ciara Crutchley

Audrey Sutcliffe
Lindsey Hewell
Hannah Dooley
Rebecca Wagner

Emily Talley
Kiersten Haas

Claire Oldner
Carisela Ramirez
Kenna Armstrong
Vairo Venkatesh

11
11

11

10
10

11
11
10

O O OV O

10

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

32:09.39
39:26.12

30:25.14
33:26.26
34:05.92
37:58.49

30:16.67
38:15.26
41:14.30

24:08.89
27:31.37
27:57.30
28:32.86

29:42.88
34:45.95

27:31.00
28:01.30
32:36.73
38:25.24

32:09.39
1:11:35.51

30:25.14
1:03:51.40
1:37:57.32
2:15:55.81

30:16.67
1:08:31.93
1:49:46.23

24:08.89
51:40.26
1:19:37.56
1:48:10.42

29:42.88
1:04:28.83

27:31.00
55:32.30
1:28:09.03
2:06:34.27

0:00.00
7:16.73

0:00.00
3:01.12
3:40.78
7:33.35

0:00.00
7:58.59
10:57.63

0:00.00
3:22.48
3:48.41
4:23.97

0:00.00
5:03.07

0:00.00
0:30.30
5:05.73
10:54.24
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711
712

722
721

822
825
823
818

866
869

880
879

898
899
891
894

946
943
948
949

Cali Neumeyer
Tatiana Rivas

Mckenna Watson
Bryn Taunton

Victoria Herrera
Jasmine Serna
Calvo Jessica
Anissia Castilleja

Monica Salazar
Rebecca Vinson

Kaitlyn Trussell
Fiona Trussell

Melissa Maclas
Chimaka Okafur
Aubrey Avila
Leah Deleon

Diamond Flores
Kailey Armstrong

Veronica Hernandez

Raelyn Lemons

12
10

10

12

10

10

10

11

12
11

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

28:54.31
31:06.77

27:35.31
30:44.35

26:49.68
28:47.11
29:05.42
33:32.16

24:37.26
25:08.22

25:10.80
26:02.85

26:53.25
27:13.40
27:45.08
28:32.64

25:12.10
28:29.31
31:59.06
35:20.37

28:54.31
1:00:01.08

27:35.31
58:19.66

26:49.68
55:36.79
1:24:42.21
1:58:14.37

24:37.26
49:45.48

25:10.80
51:13.65

26:53.25
54:06.65
1:21:51.73
1:50:24.37

25:12.10
53:41.41
1:25:40.47
2:01:00.84

0:00.00
2:12.46

0:00.00
3:09.04

0:00.00
1:57.43
2:15.74
6:42.48

0:00.00
0:30.96

0:00.00
0:52.05

0:00.00
0:20.15
0:51.83
1:39.39

0:00.00
3:17.21
6:46.96
10:08.27
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1218
1217
1215
1220

1321
1319

Paige Rasbeary
Lluvia Nava
Princess Mazagwu
Haley Tucker

Kera Roberts
Mariana Ochoa

11
11
12
11

12

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

26:35.45
27:46.89
28:06.23
31:13.75

25:06.71
30:41.21

26:35.45
54:22.34
1:22:28.57
1:53:42.32

25:06.71
55:47.92

0:00.00
1:11.44
1:30.78
4:38.30

0:00.00
5:34.50



